DATE: 8/03/2020 Page: 5

BID NO.: 50-00131707 BID FORM

Non Public Works

All Public Work Projects are required to use the Louisiana Uniform Public Work Bid Form

All prices must be held firm unless an escalation provision is requested in this bid. Jefferson Parish will allow one escalation
during the term of the contract, which may not exceed the U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics National Index for all Urban
Consumers, unadjusted 12 month figure. The most recently published figure issued at the time an adjustment is requested
will be used. A request must be made in writing by the vendor, and the escalation will
only be applied to purchases made after the request is made.
Are you requesting an escalation provision?

YES NO

MAXIMUM ESCALATION PERCENTAGE REQUESTED N/A %

INITIAL BID PRICES WILL REMAIN FIRM THROUGH THE DATE oF _10/31/20

X

For the purposes of comparison of bids when an escalation provision is requested, Jefferson Parish will apply the maximum
escalation percentage quoted by the bidder to the period to which it is applied in the bid. The initial price and the escalation
will be used to calculate the total bid price. It will be assumed,for comparison of prices only, that an equal amount of material
or labor is purchased each month throughout the entire contract.

DELIVERY: FOB JEFFERSON PARISH
INDICATE DELIVERY DATE ON EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES 3 to 4 Weeks

LOUISIANA CONTRACTOR’S LICENSE NO.: (if applicable) N/A

THIS SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED BY BIDDER:

FIrM NAMe: ROCKY Mountain Recreation LLC

appress: PO Box 68

city, state: Albion ID 21p- 83311

TELEPHONE: ( 208 )670-5079 FAX: ( ) N/A

EMAIL ADDRESS: rockymtnrecllc@gmail.com

In the event that addenda are issued with this bid, bidders MUST acknowledge all addenda on the bid form.Bidder must
acknowledge receipt of an addendum on the bid form as indicated. Failure to acknowledge any addendum on the bid form
will result in bid rejection.

Acknowledge Receipt of Addenda: NUMBER: N/A
NUMBER: N/A
NUMBER: N/A
NUMBER: N/A

TOTAL PRICE OF ALL BID ITEMS: § _34,709.78

AUTHORIZE
SIGNATURE:

vbvhn_ Cia Janeil Norman

P . Printed Name
mLe:  President

SIGNING INDICATES YOU HAVE READ AND COMPLY WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS AND CONDITIONS.

NOTE: All bids should be returned with the BID NUMBER and BID OPENING DATE
indicated on the outside of the envelope submitted to the Purchasing Department.


X

N/A

 10/31/20

3 to 4 Weeks

N/A

Rocky Mountain Recreation LLC

PO Box 68 

Albion ID

83311

208  670-5079

 N/A

rockymtnrecllc@gmail.com

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

Janeil Norman

President

34,709.78
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INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued
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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

8.00

8.00

4.00

8.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

ONE TIME PURCHASE OF VARIOUS RIDDELL
REVOLUTION SPEED CLASSIC HELMETS FOR

THE JEFFERSON PARISH DEPARTMENT OF PARKS
AND RECREATION - WESTBANK

0001 Football Helmets as described
herein:

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

The Jefferson Parish Recreation
Department wishes to purchase RIDDELL
YOUTH REVOLUTION SPEED CLASSIC HELMETS
with FACE MASK ATTACHED. The following
specifications are for all line items

within this bid:

Riddell Part Number 41169

1inch S Gry Default Pads

White, Soft Mid Youth Chin Strap-

P/N 45767

See further details included with each
line item on this bid request. The

Riddell Youth Revolution Speed Classic
helmet is requested. Where brand
names, make, manufacturer, or stock
numbers are specified, it is for the
purpose of establishing certain

minimum standards of quality. If you

are submitting a substitute product of
equal or better quality, complete

product data will be required prior to
award.

Line item 0001-

Helmet Size: Small

Helmet Shell Color: Red
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Small
Face Mask Color: Black

0002 Football Helmets
Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: Medium

Helmet Shell Color: Red

Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Medium
Face Mask Color: Black

0003 Football Helmets
Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: Large

Helmet Shell Color: Red
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Large
Face Mask Color: Black

0004 Football Helmets
Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

120.94

967.52

120.94

967.52

120.94

483.76

120.94

967.52



120.94

967.52

967.52

483.76

967.52

120.94

120.94

120.94

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets 

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets 

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets


DATE: 8/03/2020

BID NO.: 50-00131707

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued
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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

10

1

4.00

3.00

40.00

20.00

10.00

12.00

16.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Helmet Size: Small

Helmet Shell Color: Green Bay Gold
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Small

Face Mask Color: Royal Blue

0005 Football Helmets
Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: Medium

Helmet Shell Color: Green Bay Gold
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Medium
Face Mask Color: Royal Blue

0006 Football Helmets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets
Helmet Size: Large
Helmet Shell Color: Green Bay Gold
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Large
Face Mask Color: Royal Blue

0007 Football Helmets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: Small

Helmet Shell Color: Purple

Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Small
Face Mask Color: Green Bay Gold

0008 Football Helmets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: Medium

Helmet Shell Color: Purple

Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Medium
Face Mask Color: Green Bay Gold

0009 Football Helmets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: Large

Helmet Shell Color: Purple

Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Large
Face Mask Color: Green Bay Gold

0010 Football Helmets
Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: Small

Helmet Shell Color: Notre Dame Gold
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Small

Face Mask Color: Navy

0011 Football Helmets
Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

120.94

483.76

120.94

362.82

120.94

4,837.60

120.94

2,418.80

120.94

1,209.40

120.94

1,451.28

120.94

1,935.04



120.94

120.94

120.94

120.94

120.94

120.94

120.94

483.76

362.82

4,837.60

2,418.80

1,209.40

1,451.28

1,935.04

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets


DATE: 8/03/2020

BID NO.: 50-00131707

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued
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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12.00

25.00

15.00

15.00

29.00

16.00

3.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Helmet Size: Medium

Helmet Shell Color: Notre Dame Gold
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Medium

Face Mask Color: Navy

0012 Football Helmets
Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: Large

Helmet Shell Color: Notre Dame Gold
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Large

Face Mask Color: Navy

0013 Football Helmets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets
Helmet Size: Small
Helmet Shell Color: White
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Small
Face Mask Color: Red

0014 Football Helmets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: Medium

Helmet Shell Color: White
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Medium
Face Mask Color: Red

0015 Football Helmets
Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: Large

Helmet Shell Color: White
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Large
Face Mask Color: Red

0016 Football Helmets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets
Helmet Size: Small
Helmet Shell Color: White
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Small
Face Mask Color: White

0017 Football Helmets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: Medium

Helmet Shell Color: White
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Medium
Face Mask Color: White

0018 Football Helmets
Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

120.94

1,451.28

120.94

3,023.50

120.94

1,814.10

120.94

1,814.10

120.94

3,507.26

120.94

1,935.04

120.94

362.82



120.94

120.94

120.94

120.94

120.94

120.94

120.94

1,451.28

3,023.50

1,814.10

3,507.26

1,814.10

1,935.04

362.82

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets 

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets


DATE: 8/03/2020

BID NO.: 50-00131707

Page 9

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Helme

1.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

1.00

.00

t Include
I

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Bidd
Soft C
tem Nt

Helmet Size: Large

Helmet Shell Color: White
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Large
Face Mask Color: White

0019 Football Helmets
Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: X-Large

Helmet Shell Color: White
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 X-Large
Face Mask Color: White

0020 Football Helmets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets
Helmet Size: Small
Helmet Shell Color: White
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Small
Face Mask Color: Black

0021 Football Helmets
Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: Medium

Helmet Shell Color: White
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Medium
Face Mask Color: Black

0022 Football Helmets
Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: Large

Helmet Shell Color: White
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 Large
Face Mask Color: Black

0023 Football Helmets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Helmet Size: X-Large

Helmet Shell Color: White
Face Mask: S2BD-HS4 X-Large
Face Mask Color: Black

0024 Freight

Please ship to:

Jefferson Parish Parks & Recreation
Westbank Athletics Division

7437 Lapalco Blvd.

Marrero, LA 70072

ing: Schutt A11+ Football Helmet w/ Fac
up Chin Strap - Upgrade To Hard Cup Add
imber: 205700 (See Attached Specificatio

120.94

120.94

120.94

1,209.40

120.94

1,209.40

120.94

1,209.40

120.94

967.52

Included

Included

eguard
itional $5.10
n Sheets)

Per Helmet



Bidding: Schutt A11+ Football Helmet w/ Faceguard 
Helmet Include Soft Cup Chin Strap - Upgrade To Hard Cup Additional $5.10 Per Helmet
Item Number: 205700 (See Attached Specification Sheets) 

120.94

120.94

120.94

120.94

120.94

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets 

Bidding Per Attached Specification Sheets

Included

Included

1,209.40

967.52

1,209.40

1,209.40

120.94


CORPORATE RESOLUTION

EXCERPT FROM MINUTES OF MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF
Rocky Mountain Recreation LLC

INCORPORATED.

AT THE MEETING OF DIRECTORS oF ROcky Mountain Recreation LLC
INCORPORATED, DULY NOTICED AND HELD ON 08/15/20

A QUORUM BEING THERE PRESENT, ON MOTION DULY MADE AND SECONDED IT
WAS:

RESOLVED THAT Janeil Norman . BE AND IS HEREBY
APPOINTED, CONSTITUTED AND DESIGNATED AS AGENT AND ATTORNEY-IN-
FACT OF THE CORPORATION WITH FULL POWER AND AUTHORITY TO ACT ON
BEHALF OF THIS CORPORATION IN ALL NEGOTIATIONS, BIDDING, CONCERNS
AND TRANSACTIONS WITH THE PARISH OF JEFFERSON OR ANY OF ITS AGENCIES,
DEPARTMENTS, EMPLOYEES OR AGENTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE
EXECUTION OF ALL BIDS, PAPERS, DOCUMENTS, AFFIDAVITS, BONDS, SURETIES,
CONTRACTS AND ACTS AND TO RECEIVE ALL PURCHASE ORDERS AND NOTICES
ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF ANY SUCH BID OR CONTRACT, THIS
CORPORATION HEREBY RATIFYING, APPROVING, CONFIRMING, AND ACCEPTING
EACH AND EVERY SUCH ACT PERFORMED BY SAID AGENT AND ATTORNEY-IN-
FACT.

I HEREBY CERTIFY THE FOREGOING TO BE
A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF AN
EXCERPT OF THE MINUTES OF THE ABOVE
DATED MEETING OF THE BOARD OF
DIRECTORS OF SAID CORPORATION, AND
THE SAME HAS NOT BEEN REVOKED OR
RESCINDED.

QAT

SECRETARY-TREASURER

08/20/20
DATE

***Pplease note Rocky Mountain Recreation is a LLC”


Rocky Mountain Recreation LLC

Rocky Mountain Recreation LLC

08/15/20

Janeil Norman

08/20/20

***Please note Rocky Mountain Recreation is a LLC”


Non-Public Works Bid

AFFIDAVIT

state oF _|dahe

PARISH/COUNTY OF CG 351a

A
BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally came and appeared: \.}QY)C_! | I
N orman ___» (Affiant) who after being by me duly sworn, deposed and said that

he/she is the fully authorized PY esident of Y\OC\(I’,Mh: g ¢ ¢ (Entity),

the party who submitted a bid in response to Bid Number0 003|707 to the Parish of

Jeflerson.

Affant further said:

Campaign Contribution Disclosures
(Choose A or B, if option A is indicated please include the required

attachment):

Choice A Attached hereto is a list of all campaign contributions, including
the date and amount of each contribution, made (o current or
former elected officials of the Parish of Jefferson by Entity.
Affiant, and/or officers, directors and owners, including
employees, owning 25% or more of the Entity during the two-vear
period immediately preceding the date of this affidavit or the
current term of the elected official, whichever is greater. Further,
Entity, Affiant, and/or Entity Owners have not made any
contributions to or in support of current or former members of the
Jefferson Parish Council or the Jefferson Parish President through
or in the name of another person or legal entity, cither directly or
indirectly,

Choice B \/ there are NO campaign contributions made which would reguire
disclosure under Choice A of this section.
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Debt Disclosures
(Choose A or B, if option A is indicated please include the required

attachment):

Choice A Attached hereto is a list of all debts owed by the affiant to any
elected or appointed official of the Parish of Jefferson, and any and

all debts owed by any elected or appointed official of the Parish to
the Affiant.

Choice B v There are NO debts which would require disclosure under Choice
A of this section.

Affiant further said:

That Affiant has employed no person, corporation, firm, association, or other
organization, either directly or indirectly, to secure the public contract under which he
received payment, other than persons regularly employved by the Affiant whose services
in connection with the construction, alteration or demolition of the public building or
project or in securing the public contract were in the regular course of their duties for
Affiant; and

[The remainder of this page is intentionally left biank.)
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That no part of the contract price received by Affiant was paid or will be paid to any
person, corporation, [irm, association, or other organization for soliciting the contract,
other than the payment of their normal compensation to persons regularly employed by
the Affiant whose services in connection with the construction, alteration or demolition
of the public building or project were in the regular course of their duties for Affiant.

4,
Printed Name of Affiant

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED TO BEFOREME . . .

onTHE 19 pavor Bingusr 2020, Carts Woadrow
NOTARY PUBLIC

STATE OF IDAHO
4 My Commission Explres: 4/17/2023

b a0 e e o

Notary Public

Car\o W pdiow

Printed Name of Notary

My commission cxpires M—r‘ _'202%3
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schutt

ALL-NEW COLOR / DESIGN TPU CUSHIONING

Football's most advanced impact absorption system. TPU Cushioning has been proven to absorb more impact
more consistently across a wider variety of temperatures than any other helmet on the field. New for the All+
and ALl: an all-black TPU color.

TPU FRONT LINER / CUSHION

Both heimets feature a TPU front cushion and liner. Both are ultra comfortable and easy to fit and wear.

INTER-LINK JAW PADS
These feature TPU Cushioning technology and are mechanically attached securely to the helmet. Inter-Link Jaw
Pads won't fall out or move around. Multiple sizes available for custom fitting.

FLEXURAL RESISTANCE DESIGN / ENGINEERING
We've engineered Flexural Resistance areas into the All helmet shell. The back shelf improves the overall
strength and durability of the shell in a critical location. This design feature improves impact absorption.

YOUTH VENGEANCE FACEGUARDS
Availablein a variety of position-specific models and with a Raised Brow style designed to enhance performance.
The Youth Vengeance faceguards deflect impacts away from the helmet and help disperse energy.

VENGEANCE All+ FEATURES INFLATABLE AIR LINERS

No external difference, the All+ features SUREFIT inflatable lateral liners and Comfort Crown liners.

VENGEANCE All FEATURES NON-INFLATABLE LINERS

No external difference, the All features non-inflatable lateral liners and Comfort Crown liners.

ADDITIONAL - Low Prafile, Compact Shell « Polycarbonate Shell « Multiple size jaw pads available
- SUREFIT TPU Front Pad - Twist-Release Nose Bumper
FEATURES - Mechanically Attached TPU « Soft Cup Chin Strap (black]

HELMET  HEAD HEAD  JAWPADS
ALl SIZE SIZE CIRCUM. INCLUDED

2058001CCC  2X-Small 6-6% 19 - 18%" 1"
2058002CCC  X-Small B%-6% 19% -20%" 1
2058003CCC  Small  B%-6% 20%-2I4" 1"
2058004CCC  Medium 6%-7 el% - 22" 1"
205 7 1
205 1

VENGEANCE A1l SERIES vouta
* % % kY

058005CCC  Large
05800BCCC Xlarge T&-T% 22%-23%"

y _ ~ Anas .
-7 CE'C‘C“A

BEST AVAILABLE
2058003CCC  Small B-6% 19-20%" I
2058004CCC Medium  B6%-7 20%-22° 1
2058005CCC  Large 1-T% 22-23%" I
053006CCC X-Large T%A-8 23%-25° 1 For patent information, visit schuttsports.comipstants




NOTE: All faceguards shown w

accommodate eye shieldsivisars. O

v Y o

V-ROPO-DW-TRAD-YF V-ROPO-SW-TRAD-YF V-ROPO-DW-YF

743102CC 743010CC 743004CC

v &

V-EGOP-YF V-EGOP-TI-YF V-ROPO-TRAD-YF
743003CC /43002CC 743008CC



